

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2013
CRLMP.NO(s). 7151(From the judgement and order dated 03/09/2012 in CRLMA No.28143/2012,
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SRI GANESH @ GAUTAM SAINI & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 1774 of 2013

Date: 11/12/2013 These Petitions were mentioend today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 13.12.2013.

| [Charanjeet Kaur] | [Vinod Kulvi] |
| Court Master | | Asstt. Registrar | |

